El,-{l;EEEéN ITALIAN BAJA 2024
04 - 06 July 2024
Date: 04.07.2024 Time: 15:10
Subject: CoC Communication 1 Document No.: 3.1
From: The Clerk of the Course
To: All Competitors / crew members
Number of pages: 1 Attachments: -

PRE-EVENT PRESS CONFERENCE

The following drivers are requested to attend Pre-Event Press Conference on Friday, 05" July at 15.00 h (ICIP
15T Floor). Please, make sure you are there at least 10 minutes before.

200
201
202
203
300
301
307
400
406

JOAO FERREIRA

FRANCISCO BARRETO

BENEDIKTAS VANAGAS

MICHAL MALISZYNSKI

ALEXANDRE PINTO

ADAM KUS

FEDERICO BUTTO’

TOMASZ BIALKOWSKI

AMERIGO VENTURA MONTECAMOZZO

Mauro FURLANETTO
Clerk of th¢'Course

Huﬂ BAIA



