

ITALIAN BAJA 2024 04 - 06 July 2024



Date:	04.07.2024	Time: 15:10
Subject:	CoC Communication 1	Document No.: 3.1
From:	The Clerk of the Course	
To:	All Competitors / crew members	
	Number of pages: 1	Attachments: -

PRE-EVENT PRESS CONFERENCE

The following drivers are requested to attend Pre-Event Press Conference on Friday, 05th July at 15.00 h (ICIP 1ST Floor). Please, make sure you are there at least 10 minutes before.

200	JOAO FERREIRA
201	FRANCISCO BARRETO
202	BENEDIKTAS VANAGAS
203	MICHAL MALISZYNSKI
300	ALEXANDRE PINTO
301	ADAM KUS
307	FEDERICO BUTTO'
400	TOMASZ BIALKOWSKI
406	AMERIGO VENTURA MONTECAMOZZO

Mauro FURLANETTO
Clerk of the Course

